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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1978/7 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as 
wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Acto Engineering 
Air Systems Engineering Ltd. 
Ashworth, Florence E. 
Automatic Handling Systems Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

BABS Confectionary (trading as Findlater Agencies Ltd) 
Barnard Holdings Ltd (in receivership) 
Blake, Sydney Alfred (trading as Blake, S. A., and Co.) 
Brebner Printing Co. . . 
Burr, H. H., Ltd 

Classic Gems (N.Z.) Ltd 
CMI Group Engineering Ltd 

SCHEDULE I 
Licences Granted 

Cross, Frederick and Sons Ltd. (including D.B. Timaru Wine and Spirit Co.) .. 
Crout, Stephen James (trading as Christchurch Manufacturing Jewellers) 
Curtis Engineering Ltd. 

Decorcraft Manufacturing Ltd. 

Eade Engineering Co. Ltd. 

Electronic Manufacturing Ltd. 

Eriez Magnetics (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Fitch, Jack 

Gasket Specialties Ltd. 

Haircare Specialties Ltd. 
Hatrick, A.C., (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Hermans Saddlery Ltd. 

Hewlett, Anna Jane 
Hood, Stanley William 

Ivicevich, Anthony Michael (trading as Winegrowers Co-operative Distillery) 

Jansen Wholesale (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Jay Enterprises Ltd. 
Jeffares, Desmond Wilson and Jennifer May (trading as Hawke's Bay Kart Services) 
Jones, Christopher Robert (trading as C. J. Jewellery) 

Kimberley Distributors Ltd. 

MacDonald, Neil Bruce 
McNeill Drilling Co. Ltd. 
Mafalda Industries Ltd. 
Martin, L. V., Karts Ltd. 
Marton Printery Ltd. . . 
Mathieson, Harry (trading as Mathieson, Bill) 
Matloe Turney Ltd. 
Miers, Peter Anthony .. 
Mount Auto Electrical (1976) Ltd. 

Nen Haven Engineering Ltd. 

New Zealand Motor Distributors (Wellington) Ltd. 
Nielson, B. K., (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/1/77 
1/5/78 
1/4/78 

23/11/77 

21/5/77 
11/5/78 

1/6/78 
24/4/78 
1/4/77 

1/4/78 
10/4/78 
1/2/77 

23/5/78 
1/4/77 

1/8/77 

1/4/78 

1/12/77 

1/4/78 

1/5/77 

1/5/58 

1/4/78 
11/5/78 

1/4/78 

1/3/78 
17/4/78 

1/4/77 

1/4/78 
22/9/77 
24/4/78 

1/6/78 

1/4/78 

1/3/78 
1/6/78 
1/2/78 
1/5/78 

15/5/78 
1/5/78 

1/12/77 
12/11/76 

1/5/78 

1/4/78 

1/4/78 
1/4/78 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Manukau AK 
Rotorua TG 
Riverton IN 
Auckland AK 

Manukau AK 

Wellington WN 
Timaru TU 
Christchurch CH 
Napier NA 
Onehunga AK 

Auckland AK 
Onehunga AK 
Timaru CH 
Christchurch CH 
Pukekohe AK 

Northcote .. AK 

Mount Wellington AK 
One Tree Hill AK 

Auckland .. AK 
Onehunga AK 

Auckland AK 

Auckland .. AK 

New Lynn AK 

Onehunga .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 

Otahuhu AK 
Wellington WN 

Manukau .. AK 
Pukekohe AK 

Russell WR 
Wanganui .. WG 

Henderson .. AK 

Auckland AK 
Lower Hutt CH 
Napier NA 
Christchurch CH 

Auckland AK 
Mount Wellington AK 

Napier NA 
Invercargill IN 
Takapuna .. AK 
Wellington WN 
Marton WG 
Nelson NN 
Auckland AK 
Keri Keri DN 
Mount Maunganui TG 

Onehunga .. AK 
Tauranga AK 

Wellington WN 
Auckland . . AK 

Manukau AK 


