THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1978/7

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I Licences Granted

Licences Granted											
Name of Licensee								Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Acto Engineering								1/1/77	Manukau	٠.	AK
Air Systems Engineering Ltd.								1/5/78	Rotorua		TG
Ashworth, Florence E.								1/4/78	Riverton	٠.	IN
Automatic Handling Systems L	td.							23/11/77	Auckland		AK
									Manukau	٠.	AK
BABS Confectionary (trading a	s Findlate	r Agen	cies Ltd)					21/5/77	Wellington	٠.	WN
Barnard Holdings Ltd (in receive			′					11/5/78	Timaru	٠.	TU
Blake, Sydney Alfred (trading a	is Blake, S	S. A., ar	nd Co.)					1/6/78	Christchurch		CH
Brebner Printing Co						• •		24/4/78	Napier		NA
Burr, H. H., Ltd	• •					• •		1/4/77	Onehunga	٠.	AK
Classic Gems (N.Z.) Ltd								1/4/78	Auckland	٠.	AK
CMI Group Engineering Ltd						•••		10/4/78	Onehunga	• •	AK
Cross, Frederick and Sons Ltd.								1/2/77	Timaru		CH
Crout, Stephen James (trading						·		23/5/78	Christchurch	٠.	CH
Curtis Engineering Ltd.								1/4/77	Pukekohe	٠.	AK
Decorcraft Manufacturing Ltd.								1/8/77	Northcote		AK
_		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •			• •	
Eade Engineering Co. Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1/4/78	Mount Wellington	• •	AK
								4 /40 /55	One Tree Hill	• •	AK
Electronic Manufacturing Ltd.		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/12/77	Auckland	• •	AK
Drive Magnetics (N. 7.) Ted								1./4/70	Onehunga	• •	AK
Eriez Magnetics (N.Z.) Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1/4/78	Auckland	• •	AK
Fitch, Jack	••	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/5/77	Auckland	• •	AK
Gasket Specialties Ltd.	• •	• •	••		• •	• •	• •	1/5/58	New Lynn	• •	AK
Haircare Specialties Ltd.								1/4/78	Onehunga		AK
Hatrick, A.C., (N.Z.) Ltd.								11/5/78	Auckland	٠.	AK
									Otahuhu		AK
									Wellington		WN
Hermans Saddlery Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		1/4/78	Manukau	٠.	AK
									Pukekohe	• •	AK
Hewlett, Anna Jane	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	1/3/78	Russell	٠.	WR
Hood, Stanley William	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	17/4/78	Wanganui	• • •	WG
Ivicevich, Anthony Michael (trading as Winegrowers Co-operative Distillery)								1/4/77	Henderson	••	AK
Jansen Wholesale (N.Z.) Ltd.								1/4/78	Auckland		AK
Jay Enterprises Ltd	• •							22/9/77	Lower Hutt		CH
Jeffares, Desmond Wilson and				ławke's	Bay Kart	Services)		24/4/78	Napier	٠.	NA
Jones, Christopher Robert (tra-	ding as C.	J. Jewe	ellery)			• •		1/6/78	Christchurch	٠.	CH
Vimborlay Distributors I td								1 /4 /70	Auckland		ΑV
Kimberley Distributors Ltd.	• •	••	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/4/78	Mount Wellingto	n	AK AK
									wiount weiningte	111	AK
MacDonald, Neil Bruce		• •	• •		• •	• •		1/3/78	Napier	٠.	NA
McNeill Drilling Co. Ltd.	• •	•, •		• •	• •	• •		1/6/78	Invercargill	٠.	IN
Mafalda Industries Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	1/2/78	Takapuna	• •	AK
Martin, L. V., Karts Ltd.	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/5/78	Wellington	• •	WN
Marton Printery Ltd			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	15/5/78	Marton	• •	WG
Mathieson, Harry (trading as I			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/5/78	Nelson	• •	NN
Matloe Turney Ltd	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1/12/77	Auckland	• •	AK
Miers, Peter Anthony	 [+d	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	12/11/76	Keri Keri	• •	DN
Mount Auto Electrical (1976)	Lia.	• •	••	••	• •	• •	• •	1/5/78	Mount Maunganui	• •	TG
Nen Haven Engineering Ltd.	• •		••	••	• •	• •		1/4/78	Onehunga	٠.	AK
	/eu	,	•					4 11 1	Tauranga	• •	AK
New Zealand Motor Distribute	ors (Wellii	ngton) l	∠td.		• •	••	• •	1/4/78	Wellington	٠.	WN
Nielson, B. K., (N.Z.) Ltd.	• •	• •	• •		• •	••	• •	1/4/78	Auckland		AK
									Manukau	• •	AK